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CYCLIC FATIGUE
RESISTANCE

FOAM GUIDE TIPS

Try PREFILE
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FILES FOR
CATHETERISATION
FILES FOR
CATHETERISATION

PREFILE

300 rpm

CATHETERISATION !CATHETERISATION !

STERILE  R

PROTOCOL with PREFILE

+ preparation

STANDARD AND/OR
DIFFICULT CASES



2% – ISO 016 STE

2% – ISO 019 STE 3148395

3148394

3148399

3148398

3148403

3148402

ENSURE THE PERMEABILITY OF THE ROOT CANAL 
BEFORE ROTARY INSTRUMENTATION !

PREFILE

ASSORTED KIT

2% – ISO 013 STE 3148393

21 mm

3148396

3148397

LENGTH

25 mm

3148400

3148401

31 mm

3148404

PREFILE
CATHETERISATION

x 6

STERILE   R

2 % 2 % 2 %

ISO 013 016 019

PREFILE: Medical devices for dental care, intended for healthcare professionals only, not reimbursed by Social Security. Please read carefully the instructions in the package leaflet or

on the labeling before use. Class IIa medical device Fabricant Shenzen Perfect Medical. Notified body TUV RHEINLAND (0197). Non contractual photos . 

Flexibility Cutting
power

Resistance Single
use

X

Retreatment

GO-TAPER BLUE

A COMPLETE RANGE OF STERILE FILES
STANDARD CANALS

STRAIGHT/WIDE
DIFFICULT CANALS
NARROW/CURVED

Treatment
GO-TAPER FLEX

Pre-enlargement
PREFILE
GO-GLIDER

EASY-FILE FLEX Glider

GO-TAPER RETREATMENT

REVERSO SILVER

flexibility +++

GO-TAPER

GO-TWO
GO-TAPER UNIVERSAL

REVERSO BLUE

EASY-FILE FLEX

flexibility +++

flexibility +++

flexibility +++
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